Nitrogen punching unit
with removable and mouldable stripper
- STRIPPER HEAD REMOVABLE AND MOULDABLE
- EASY POSITIONING
- HIGH AND ADJUSTABLE HOLDING AND STRIPPING FORCE
- COMPACT DIMENSIONS
- SUITABLE FOR ISO 8020 SHOULDER STYLE PUNCH
- DOESN’T REQUIRE THE USE OF STANDARD RETAINER

Quantity Nitrogen unit code Initial stripping force
5		          3L P04A                         YW
How to order only the nitrogen unit     Example: 5 3L P04 YW
Quantity Nitrogen unit
 code
Stripper head model Form of punch point
guiding built-in
Nominal sizes of
punch point in mm
Initial stripping
force
   5              3L P04A            YW                42 S 22                             A                                P =... W =...
How to order the nitrogen punching unit with punch point guiding shape built-in the stripper head   Example: 5 3L P04 YW 42 S 22 A P=.. W=..
Quantity Stripper head model Form of punch point guiding built-in Nominal sizes of punch point in mm
5                          42 S 22                                A                                   P =... W =...
How to order only the stripper head with punch point guiding built-in        Example: 5    42 S 22 A  P=... W=...
Other shapes upon request
L1
ORDER
built-in
punch point
guiding
shape
(see below
tab)
hole in the basic model
Ø f
42 S 15 1,5 42 S 16 1,5
42 S 17 3 42 S 18 3
42 S 17 3 42 S 18 3
42 S 21 3 42 S 22 3
42 S 21 3 42 S 22 3
42 S 25 3 42 S 26 3
42 S 27 3 42 S 28 3
code codeØ f mm Ø f mm
Special Springs 6
Examples of moulded
contour stripper heads
To remove the stripper head C, press and lift up the C-ring B
through the hole A. Tool required 58EAP.
Select the appropriate model
of clamp jig and position the
stripper head into the
lodging hole. Screw and lock
the retaining nut.
Position and lock the clamp jig on the
machine tool, wire EDM and/or tool plate and
proceed with the required machining.
After that re-assemble the stripper head on
the nitrogen unit body following the reverse
procedure.
Remove the C-ring B from the groove and take
the stripper head C out of the unit body.
A
B
58EAP
Fig.1
Fig.3 Fig.4
EY
E  PROTECTIONEY
E  PROTECTION
C
Reference to
nitrogen unit
code
Stripper head
clamp jig
code
3L P01A (GR/BU ...) 3L MP01A
3L P02A (GR/BU ...) 3L MP02A
3L P03A (GR/BU ...) 3L MP02A
3L P04A (GR/BU ...) 3L MP04A
3L P05A (GR/BU ...) 3L MP04A